Table 1

LENGTH CHASIS GVWR/  WHEEL Over Overall Interior BEDROOM SHOWER FUEL FRESH WASTE Storage NEG (-) PLUSES (+) OPTIONS OPTIONS Dealers

GCVWR/ BASE hang height height TANKS exterior

TOWING

Veracruz FWS | 35’5” F550 4X4 19,500/ 272" 153 | 1217 84  CLOSED KING Rectangular 66 96 44/44 42cf  NO PANTRY, 4x4,12’1” HGT, King  THEATER SEATING, Dennis Dillon Boise &
37,500/ RES. FRIDGE, Bed ,1PC LPG QK DIS, SAT TV LA, IWS Mountain
12,000 Length, electric  FIBERGLASS ROOF, DOME, 350W SOLAR, Home Idaho,
cooktop CABOVR BUNK, fuel ?? Gas cooktop???, LosAngeles
& H20 tank, power cord reel,

ISATA 5 30FWS | 32°1” DODGE 19,500/
5500 4X4 37,500/

10,000

28ss 30°10" DODGE 19,500/
5500 4X4 37,500/

10,000

THOR

Omni XG32 336" F550 4x4 19500/
35000/

10,000

238”

217

227"

147

153

175

12’47

12747

12'6"

84

OPEN QUEEN | Rectangular

Queen N.S., Rectangular

closed

Closed queen | 1/4 Circle
30x36

52

68

78?

75

45/45

45?/457

40/40

NO CLOSED Dodge Diesel 4x4,
BEDROOM, Overall length, 1pc
tight toilet fiberglass roof
legroom
Dodge Diesel 4x4,
Overall length, 1pc
fiberglass roof
Thor, Needs 4x4, layout
susp Lift,
Queen,
Furniture,
Shower

4x4, Overall length,
1pc fiberglass roof,
Theater Seating,
solar ?watts.

4x4, Overall length, 4
season, li Batt, 800W
Solar

Dynamax theater
seats and dinette

Can you get
the explorer
pkg on 30fws? LA,

DeMartini Auburn,
Dennis Dillon Boise &

Explorer pkg

De Martini Auburn,
Bretz RV Boise



