Table 1

	LENGTH	CHASIS	GVWR/ GCVWR/ TOWING	WHEEL		Overall height	Interior height	BEDROOM	SHOWER	FUEL	FRESH	WASTE TANKS	Storage exterior	NEG (-)	PLUSES (+)	OPTIONS	OPTIONS	Dealers
RENEGADE																		
Veracruz FWS	35'5"	F550 4X4	19,500/ 37,500/ 12,000	272"	153	12'1"	84	CLOSED KING	Rectangular	66	96	44/44	42cf	NO PANTRY, RES. FRIDGE, Length, electric cooktop	4x4, 12'1" HGT, King Bed ,1PC FIBERGLASS ROOF, CABOVR BUNK, fuel & H2O tank,	THEATER SEATING, LPG QK DIS, SAT TV DOME, 350W SOLAR, ?? Gas cooktop???, power cord reel,		Dennis Dillon Boise & LA, IWS Mountain Home Idaho, LosAngeles
DYNAMAX																		
ISATA 5 30FWS	32'1"	DODGE 5500 4X4	19,500/ 37,500/ 10,000	238"	147	12'4"	84	OPEN QUEEN	Rectangular	52	78	45/45		NO CLOSED BEDROOM, tight toilet legroom	Dodge Diesel 4x4, Overall length, 1pc fiberglass roof	4x4, Overall length, 1pc fiberglass roof, Theater Seating, solar ?watts.	Can you get the explorer pkg on 30fws?	DeMartini Auburn, Dennis Dillon Boise & LA,
28ss	30'10"	DODGE 5500 4X4	19,500/ 37,500/ 10,000	217	153	12'4"	84	Queen N.S., closed	Rectangular	52	78?	45?/45?		NS Qn bed=small closets, Dinette or Theater seating only	Dodge Diesel 4x4, Overall length, 1pc fiberglass roof	4x4, Overall length, 4 season, li Batt, 800W Solar	Explorer pkg	
THOR																		
Omni XG32	33'6"	F550 4x4	19500/ 35000/ 10,000	227"	175	12'6"		Closed queen	1/4 Circle 30x36	68	75	40/40		Thor, Needs susp Lift, Queen, Furniture, Shower	4x4, layout	Dynamax theater seats and dinette		De Martini Auburn, Bretz RV Boise